
S.N. Point Name
Pick Up
Time

S.N. Point Name
Pick Up
Time

S.N. Point Name
Pick Up
Time

S.N. Point Name
Pick Up
Time

Pick Up Timings for Jr. & Sr. K.G.   (2013 - 2014)

Bus No - 1 Bus No - 4 Bus No - 5 Bus No - 7

S.N. Point Name
Time

S.N. Point Name
Time

S.N. Point Name
Time

S.N. Point Name
Time

1 Jivraj Park 8.37 A.M. 1 Nehru park Fountain 8.46 A.M. 1 Sahjanand Collage 8.50 A.M. 1 Prernatirth Derasar 8.47 A.M.
2 Vejalpur 8.42 A.M. 2 Judges Bunglow Cross Road 8.51 A.M 2 Star Bazar 9.01 A.M. 2 Ridhi Tower 8.50 A.M.
3 Makarba 8.46 A.M. 3 Atithi Resturant 8.53 A.M. 3 Tube Well 9.08 A.M. 3 Ramdevnagar Cross Road 8.57 A.M.
4 Asmakam 8.47 A.M. 4 Canara bank - Hebatpur 9.00 A.M. 4 Sterling City 9.10 A.M. 4 Fun Republic 9.00 A.M.
5 I.O.C. Petrol Pump 9.02 A.M. 5 Avlon 9.03 A.M. 5 Vikramnagar-isro 9.00 A.M.
6 Inductotherm 9.04 A.M. 6 Mann Party Plot 9.05 A.M. 6 Mahamad Pura / Ambli Bus Stop 9.05 A.M.
7 Umiya Mata Temple 9.07 A.M.
8 Homeopathy College 9.10 A.M.

9.20 A.M. 9.20 A.M. 9.20 A.M. 9.20 A.M.

S.N. Point Name
Pick Up
Time

S.N. Point Name
Pick Up
Time

S.N. Point Name
Pick Up
Time

1 Badshah Dairy 8.35 A.M. 1 Shubhash Chawk 8.30 A.M. 1 Suncity 8.58 A.M.

Bus No - 8 Bus No - 9 Bus No - 12

School School School School

1 Badshah Dairy 8.35 A.M. 1 Shubhash Chawk 8.30 A.M. 1 Suncity 8.58 A.M.
2 Dharnidhar Derasar 8.42 A.M. 2 Sun & Step 8.33 A.M. 2 Aarohi 9.03 A.M.
3 Manek Bag 8.45 A.M. 3 Gulab Tower 8.35 A.M. 3 Safal Parisar 9.06 A.M.
4 Shyamal Cross Road 8.50 A.M. 4 Shukan Mall 8.40 A.M. 4 Shyamvilla - 2 9.10 A.M.
5 Dhananjay Tower 8.52 A.M. 5 Shilaj Cross Road 8.46 A.M. 5 Tejash School 9.12 A.M.
6 Hetvee Tower 8.354A.M. 6 Kalupur Bank 8.55 A.M. 6 Lalgebi Ashram 9.14 A.M.
7 Seema Hall 8.56 A.M. 7 Iscon Flower 8.59 A.M. 7 Ghuma Bus Stop 9.16 A.M.

8 Manipur Bus Stop 9.00 A.M. 8 Krishna Heart 9.17 A.M.
9 Pleasure Club 9.18 A.M.

9.20 A.M. 9.20 A.M. 9.20 A.M.School School School


